SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM
67000400 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A
67100100 MOBILIZATION
70200100 NIGHTTIME WORK ZONE LIGHTING
78009004 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING
LINE 4"
78009008 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING -

REVISED -
REVISED -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
CODE NO
X2700011
X2700012
X2700013
X2700021
X7011015
X7830060
X7830076
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM
PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING,
TYPE D - LINE 7"
PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING,
TYPE D - LINE 8"
PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING,
TYPE D - LINE II"
GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING
12"
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION
( EXPRESSWAYS)
GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING,
LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING
9"
UNIT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
L SUM
SO FT
FOOT
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
2000
60428
2771
2771
1
1414
60428
0021
2000
60428
2771
2771
I
1414
60428
I 9M14 (DAN RYAN EXPY) (ROOSEVELT RD TO US 12'20 (95th
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
ST)
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
* = SPECIALTY ITEMS
I
';;ft'.·I SEC TION COUNTY
194 I 2018-0144-I COOK
I
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 33 I
CONTRACT NO. 62 H7 4
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL EACH 1737 1737
sunderlandmj
URBAN